

FED AID NO HSIP-0401(273)

MILLING, PAVING, SIGNAL REVISIONS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
FROM THE WALMART ENTRANCE TO FERNWOOD DRIVE

BARNHILL CONTRACTING HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC
COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC FAYETTEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		32400.00		37500.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		13300.00		7800.00
0003	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	55.00	5500.00	23.00	2300.00
0004	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.25 ACR	4.00	1.00	5000.00	1250.00
0005	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		61300.00		182000.00
0006	0163000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	120 SY	108.00	12960.00	18.00	2160.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	73.00	7300.00	37.00	3700.00
0008	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	21,000 SY	2.25	47250.00	1.60	33600.00
0009	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,100 SY	8.45	26195.00	8.80	27280.00
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	8 TON	400.00	3200.00	500.00	4000.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,230 TON	60.00	133800.00	60.00	133800.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	135 TON	405.00	54675.00	377.00	50895.00
0013	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	30 LF	35.00	1050.00	35.00	1050.00
0014	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	75 LF	35.00	2625.00	35.00	2625.00
0015	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	75 SY	60.00	4500.00	60.00	4500.00
0016	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	1 EA	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
0017	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	7 EA	2250.00	15750.00	2250.00	15750.00
0018	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	850.00	850.00	500.00	500.00
0019	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	13 EA	850.00	11050.00	850.00	11050.00
0020	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	12 EA	850.00	10200.00	850.00	10200.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		64000.00		155000.00
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	4,800 LF	2.50	12000.00	2.50	12000.00
0023	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	3,400 LF	2.50	8500.00	2.50	8500.00
0024	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	350 LF	5.00	1750.00	5.00	1750.00
0025	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	1,250 LF	5.00	6250.00	5.00	6250.00
0026	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	550 LF	12.00	6600.00	12.00	6600.00
0027	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	49 EA	140.00	6860.00	140.00	6860.00
0028	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	251 EA	12.00	3012.00	12.00	3012.00
0029	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	70 LF	10.00	700.00	10.00	700.00
0030	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.66 ACR	1550.00	1023.00	1550.00	1023.00
0031	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	33 LB	5.00	165.00	5.00	165.00
0032	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.16 TON	1200.00	192.00	1200.00	192.00
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.32 ACR	7000.00	2240.00	7000.00	2240.00
0034	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.32 ACR	500.00	160.00	500.00	160.00
0035	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	25 LB	20.00	500.00	20.00	500.00
0036	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.16 TON	1200.00	192.00	1200.00	192.00
0037	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	33 LB	20.00	660.00	20.00	660.00
0038	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.125 TON	1200.00	150.00	1200.00	150.00
0039	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	500.00	2000.00	500.00	2000.00
0040	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	4 EA	2675.00	10700.00	1250.00	5000.00

FED AID NO HSIP-0401(273)

MILLING, PAVING, SIGNAL REVISIONS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
FROM THE WALMART ENTRANCE TO FERNWOOD DRIVE

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC	
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC	
0041	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	12 EA	855.00	10260.00	855.00	10260.00
0042	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	2,394 LF	4.05	9695.70	4.05	9695.70
0043	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1, 2')	347 LF	10.00	3470.00	10.00	3470.00
0044	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	5 EA	375.00	1875.00	375.00	1875.00
0045	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	1 EA	1025.00	1025.00	1025.00	1025.00
0046	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	2 EA	380.00	760.00	380.00	760.00
0047	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	450.00	900.00	450.00	900.00
0048	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,317 LF	5.38	17845.46	5.38	17845.46
0049	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	2,944 LF	1.88	5534.72	1.88	5534.72
0050	7575180000-N	1735 CABLE TRANSFER	1 EA	380.00	380.00	380.00	380.00
0051	7642100000-N	1743 TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	2 EA	1420.00	2840.00	1420.00	2840.00
0052	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	12 EA	1975.00	23700.00	1975.00	23700.00
0053	7990000000-E	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) BACK PULL LEAD-IN CABLE	280 LF	3.00	840.00	3.00	840.00
0054	2655000000-E	852 5' MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	25 SY	100.00	2500.00	100.00	2500.00
0056	4726010000-E	1205 HIP THERMO PVT MKG LINE 4" 120 MILS	1,000 LF	15.00	15000.00	15.00	15000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	668935.88	TOTAL	842289.88
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	668935.88	SUB-TOTAL	842289.88
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				1	668935.88		
HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC				2	842289.88		